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r a k - v e n i c e

183

65 CM
VN0101AWHA
VN0401AWHA

57 CM
VN17AWHA

57 CM
VN14AWHA



184 185

Wash Basin
65 CM

Wash Basin
65 CM

VN09AWHA

Bidet
56 CM

Wash Basin
52 CM

VN0101AWHA
VN0102AWHA

VN0501AWHA
KR0103AWHA

VN0101AWHA
VN0401AWHA

VN16AWHA VN12AWHA

WC
57 CM

WC
53 CM

WC
72 CM
VN03AWHA
VN10AWHA

WC
72 CM
VN11AWHA
VN10AWHA

WC
57 CM
VN17AWHA

VN07AWHA VN14AWHA

Bidet
57 CM

Bidet
57 CM

r a k - v e n i c e

Back Open 

Back Open 

Back Open 

SHATAFF
SET WITH MIXER (SHATAFF)
BRASS CHROME :
SPRDOMX0001

AWH IVO

AWH IVO

AWH IVO

AWH IVO

AWH IVO

AWH IVO

AWH IVO

AWH IVO

AWH IVO

AWH IVO

AWH IVO


